PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CHG 180C Home Gym
Code: 42812

Home Gym for Multi-Exercises. Adjustable seat, Sturdy Round Tube Frame, 100 Kgs. Weight Stack with FULL Cover.

DESCRIPTION
Main Frame :

Frame Thickness :
Max. User Weight :
Net Weight :
Assembly (LXWxH) :
Weight Stack -

50x70mm

1.5mm

150 Kgs.

142 Kgs.
1810x1030x2050mm
100 Kgs. FULL COVER

MRP : 56990.00
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